

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.445 OF 2005

VISHWANATH CHATURVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With applications for directions and impleadment)

Date: 27/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Karnwal,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S.U.K. Sagar,Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,AdvS.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date along with the main matter.

(A.S. BISHT)

(V.P. TYAGI

)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER