

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 445 OF 2005

VISHWANATH CHATURVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions, further direction, impleadment and office
report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For applicant in IA.3/05 Mr. Anil Karanwal, Adv.

Mr. SS Pillania, Adv.

Mr. KPS Dalal, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. FS Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. SUK Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv. for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Dr. RG Padia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhary, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao ,Adv

Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master