

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 445 OF 2005

VISHWANATH CHATURVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, further direction, impleadment, permission to file additional documents in vernacular and office report )

Date: 11/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. S. U. K. Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Seth, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer's Knit &amp; Co, Adv.

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. J. M. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. P. H. Parek, Adv.

Mr. E. R. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rai, Adv.

Mr. Sunit Goel, Adv.

For M/S P. H. Parekh &amp; Co., Adv.

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr.Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter after six weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master