

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

I A 7 / 2 0 0 7 i n W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 4 4 5 O F 2 0 0 5

V I S H W A N A T H C H A T U R V E D I

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S .

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With a p p l n (s) f o r m o d i f i c a t i o n a n d o f f i c e r e p o r t)

D a t e : 1 0 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 T h i s P e t i t i o n w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r P e t i t i o n e r (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

- M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.
- Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
- Mr Shashindr a Tripathi, Adv.
- Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv
- Mr. Javed Mah mud Rao ,Adv
- Dr. Sushil Balwad a ,Adv
- Mr. Jatinder Ku m a r Bhati a ,Adv
- Mr. Ka mlendr a Mishr a ,Adv
- Mr Soman adri Goud K., Adv.
- M/S. P a r e k h & Co. ,Adv
- Ms. Sumita Hazari k a ,Adv
- Mr Mukesh Verma, Adv.
- Mr. Gunna m Venkateswa r a Rao ,Adv

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

R e s p o n d e n t N o s . 1 , 5 a n d 6 a r e g r a n t e d f o u r w e e k s ' t i m e , a s
l a s t c h a n c e , f o r f i l i n g c o u n t e r a f f i d a v i t .
V a k a l a t n a m a f i l e d o n b e h a l f o f r e s p o n d e n t N o . 1 5 i s d e f e c t i v e . C u r e t h e
d e f e c t w i t h i n a w e e k .

A w a i t s e r v i c e o n u n s e r v e d r e s p o n d e n t s .
I s s u e d a s t i f o r t h w i t h .

L i s t a g a i n o n 2 9 . 4 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M . P . B H A D R A N)

R e g i s t r a r

h j