

IT E M NO.1

R E G I S T R A R C O U R T . 1

S E C T I O N P I L

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.1 2 & IA NO.1 3 IN I.A NO.7 IN W R I T P E T I T I O N(C)NO. 4 4 5 O F 2 0 0 5

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

V I S H W A N A T H C H A T U R V E D I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F U . P . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 11 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Pooja, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Ku m a r Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bha r adwa j ,Adv
Mr. Sushil Ku m a r J ain ,Adv
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv
Dr. Sushil Balwad a ,Adv
Mr. J atinder Ku m a r Bhatia ,Adv
M/S. P a r e k h & Co. ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarik a ,Adv
Mr Manoj Kr Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Gunna m Venk ateswa r a Rao ,Adv
Mr Gaurav Bhati a, Adv.
Mr Harshvardh a n Jha, Adv.
M/S. Bhati a & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of publication within
two weeks as last chance(IA Nos. 1 2 and 13).

List again on 27. 2 . 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj